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Organizations currently registered for the 2011 Convention: 
 
A2Ultimate a2ultimate.org 
Asheville Ultimate Community ashevilleultimate.org 
Association de Ultimate de Montreal www.montrealultimate.ca 
Boston Ultimate Disc Alliance www.buda.org 
Calgary Ultimate Association calgaryultimate.org 
Camp Spirit of the Game www.campspiritofthegame.com 
Central PA Ultimate Club www.centralpaultimate.com 
Cincinnati Ultimate Players Association http://cincyultimate.org/ 
Community of Pittsburgh Ultimate http://www.pittsburgh-ultimate.org/ 
Discspace.com discspace.com 
Illinois Youth Ultimate http://illinoisyouthultimate.weebly.com/ 
Ithaca Area Ultimate Alliance www.iaua.com 
Madison Ultimate Frisbee Association www.mufa.org 
Maryland Ultimate http://www.md-ultimate.org 
Milwaukee Ultimate Club www.milwaukeeultimate.com 
Minnesota High School Ultimate League www.mnhsultimate.org 
National Ultimate Training Camp http://www.nutc.net/ 
Neuqua Valley High School www.nvultimate.com 
New York City Social Sports Club www.nycsocialsportsclub.com 
Northwest Ultimate Association (DiscNW) www.discnw.org 
Philadelphia Area Disc Alliance www.pada.org 
Pittsburgh High School Ultimate League www.phul-ultimate.org 
Portland Ultimate Flying-disc Foundation www.portlandultimate.org 
Sacramento Ultimate Players Association www.sacultimate.org 
St. Louis Ultimate Association www.slua.org 
Sun Ultimate senseiultimate.org 
Tidewater Ultimate www.tidewaterultimate.com 
Triangle Flying Disc Association www.tfda.org 
Triangle Youth Ultimate League www.tyul.org 
Ultimate Beach Club ultimatebeachclub.com 
Ultimate Canada canadianultimate.com 
Ultimate Peace http://www.ultimatepeace.org/ 
Ultimate Players League of Austin www.upla.austinultimate.org 
USA Ultimate http://www.usaultimate.org/index.html 
Vancouver Ultimate League http://www.vul.bc.ca/v3/ 
Washington Area Frisbee Club www.wafc.org 
Westchester Ultimate Disc, Inc www.wudi.org 
York College Ultimate sites.google.com/site/ycpultimate 
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